Length
Width

Height

Seat height
Seat depth
Functions
Colour

Color of body
Material

Leg material
Filling
Manufacturer
SKU

3 seat sofa - Bruno
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224

82

88

42

56

Non pull-out
Brown
Brown
Alcantara
Metal

High quality spring core

Matex
8934-1280934
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€329.00



